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IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

POLE

TREE OR SHRUB

BUILDING

LEGEND

TAKE-OFF RUN AVAILABLE

TAKE-OFF DISTANCE AVAILABLE

ACCELERATE STOP DISTANCE AVAILABLE
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ESCALA VERTICAL
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MODIFICADO PORDATA
Nº

DATE ENTERED BY

AMENDMENT RECORD

REGISTRO DE EMENDA

AD 2 SBGR C
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TIPO A (LIMITAÇÕES DE OPERAÇÃO) 

793.94

782.35

785.59

788.33

807.70

 TYPE A (OPERATING LIMITATIONS) SÃO PAULO/Guarulhos - Gov. André Franco Montoro, INTL (SBGR)

DEPARTAMENTO DE CONTROLE DO ESPAÇO AÉREO 

VA/CHG: 06' W
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DADOS NÃO PRECISOS.

DATA NOT ACCURATE.

OBSERVAÇÃO
OBSERVATION

PRECISÃO HORIZONTAL 
HORIZONTAL ACCURACY

PRECISÃO VERTICAL
VERTICAL ACCURACY

5 m (15 FT) AT THE POINT OF ORIGIN, INCREASING

 AT A RATE OF 1 m PER 500 m OF DISTANCE FROM 

POINT OF ORIGIN.

5 m (15 PÉS) NO PONTO DE ORIGEM, AUMENTANDO
A UMA RAZÃO DE 1 m PARA 500 m.

AMDT 2213C 29 DEC 22


